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Customer: 
Botanaway 
David Derien 
david@botanaway.com 

Testing Lab: 
East Coast Cannalytics 
3154 State Street, Suite 2010 
Blacksburg, VA 24060 
540-682-3765 
info@eccannalytics.com 

 

Sample: 
Sample Description: Pre-roll 
Batch or Sample ID: Cigar 
Lab ID: 2004ECC0739.2071 
Sample Received: 4/22/20 
Sample Tested: 4/23/20 

 

Cannabinoid Potency Testing: 

Testing for cannabinoids was completes using high pressure liquid chromatography (HPLC) with 

a DAD detector. 

Analyte 
LOD 

mg/g 
LOQ 
mg/g 

Concentration 
mg/g 

Concentration % 

CBD 
CBDa 

delta-9 THC 
THCa 
CBG 

CBGA 
CBN 
CBC 

delta-8 THC 
THCV 

0.08 
0.08 
0.08 
0.08 
0.08 
0.08 
0.08 
0.08 
0.08 
0.08 

0.25 
0.25 
0.25 
0.25 
0.25 
0.25 
0.25 
0.25 
0.25 
0.25 

3.76 
101.76 

0.29 
3.09 
0.38 
2.76 
0.60 
0.42 
ND 
ND 

0.38% 
10.18% 
0.03% 
0.31% 
0.04% 
0.28% 
0.06% 
0.04% 

ND 
ND 

nd = non-detect, LOD = limit of detection, LOQ = below limit of quantification 

Total CBD** 
Total THC** 

93.01 
3.00 

9.30% 
0.30% 

Total THC = THCa * 0.877 + delta-9 THC 
Total CBD = CBDa * 0.877 + CBD 
 

 

Prepared by: 

 
Rebecca Hobden 
CEO & Lab Manager 

This product has been tested by East Coast Cannalytics LLC using valid testing methodologies 
and validation practices. Values reported relate only to the product tested. East Coast 
Cannalytics LLC makes no claims as to the efficacy, safety, or other risks with any detected or 
non-detected levels of any compound reported herein. This Certificate of Analysis shall not be 
reproduced except in full without the express written consent of East Coast Cannalytics. 
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