# **Certificate of Analysis**

#### **Customer:**

Botanaway David Derien david@botanaway.com

# **Testing Lab:**

East Coast Cannalytics 3154 State Street, Suite 2010 Blacksburg, VA 24060 540-682-3765 info@eccannalytics.com

## Sample:

Sample Description: Pre-roll Batch or Sample ID: Cigar Lab ID: 2004ECC0739.2071 Sample Received: 4/22/20 Sample Tested: 4/23/20

## **Cannabinoid Potency Testing:**

Testing for cannabinoids was completes using high pressure liquid chromatography (HPLC) with a DAD detector.

Analyte	LOD mg/g	LOQ mg/g	Concentration mg/g	Concentration %
CBD	0.08	0.25	3.76	0.38%
CBDa	0.08	0.25	101.76	10.18%
delta-9 THC	0.08	0.25	0.29	0.03%
THCa	0.08	0.25	3.09	0.31%
CBG	0.08	0.25	0.38	0.04%
CBGA	0.08	0.25	2.76	0.28%
CBN	0.08	0.25	0.60	0.06%
CBC	0.08	0.25	0.42	0.04%
delta-8 THC	0.08	0.25	ND	ND
THCV	0.08	0.25	ND	ND

nd = non-detect, LOD = limit of detection, LOQ = below limit of quantification

Total CBD**	93.01	9.30%
Total THC**	3.00	0.30%

Total THC = THCa \* 0.877 + delta-9 THC Total CBD = CBDa \* 0.877 + CBD

Prepared by:

Rebecca Hobden CEO & Lab Manager This product has been tested by East Coast Cannalytics LLC using valid testing methodologies and validation practices. Values reported relate only to the product tested. East Coast Cannalytics LLC makes no claims as to the efficacy, safety, or other risks with any detected or non-detected levels of any compound reported herein. This Certificate of Analysis shall not be reproduced except in full without the express written consent of East Coast Cannalytics.

